
Facility Usage for District of HAWAII
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

22 (D/HI)

Federal

HON Honolulu FDC

Jail Days 4,734 4,193 4,626 4,320 4,215 3,990 4,082 4,246 3,318 3,233 2,997 2,873 46,827 46,827

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 152.71 149.75 149.23 144.00 135.97 133.00 131.68 136.97 110.60 104.29 99.90 92.68 128.29

Federal Total

Jail Days 4,734 4,193 4,626 4,320 4,215 3,990 4,082 4,246 3,318 3,233 2,997 2,873 46,827 46,827

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 133.00144.00 135.97 99.90136.97 104.29149.23149.75152.71 110.60131.68 92.68 128.29

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 16 0 29 29 78 78

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 0.06 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.97 0.94 0.21

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 16 0 29 29 78 78

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.03 0.970.00 0.000.060.040.00 0.530.00 0.94 0.21
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District by Contract Type by Facility
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